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Junior Open Championship - Leaderboard

Junior Open Championship - Leaderboard

Kilmarnock (Barassie)

11 - 13 July 2016

Leaderboard

Kilmarnock (Barassie) (Par 73/73)
Tee:Red, SS8S:77,CSS:Round 1 =280, Round 2 =76,Round 3 =77
Tee: White, SSS: 74, CSS: Round 1 =75, Round 2 =74, Round 3 =75

Pos +/- Nat Name

PN

1 2

5 -

T5 2

T9 18

T9 6

T9 3

T12 3

T2 -

T4 -

T14 5

T14 9

T7 3

T7 2

T19 19

T19 8

T19 10

T22 16

T22 2

T24 3

T24 2

T24 6

T27 11

T27 -

T27 5

T30 2

T30 2

LENCART SILVA, Pedro

PACHECO, Valeria

JI, Yifan

PARK, Hyunkyung

BARBER, Garrett

FERNANDEZ DE OLIVEIRA, Mateo

SADOYAMA, Riri

JEN WEN, Ashley Lau

WILSON, Annabel

ABDUL AZIZ, Daeng Abd Rahman

GUGLER, Cedric

IKEDA, Yuki

IRVINE JNR, Lewis

PLATA, Valery

WINAICHAROENCHALI, Atiruj

CHEN, Guxin

FULLER, Annabell

WANG, Elizabeth

TAN, Chi Hin Lou

DUMONT DE CHASSART, Adrien

POWER, Mark

LAMPRECHT, Christo

BROWN, Barclay

CARLSSON, Simon

MORALES, Melvin

FERNANDEZ, Blanca

OLESEN, Andreas Skov

MAGCALAYO, Jolo Timothy

TELLI, Ahmet

BERGER, Yael

YUBOL, Arpichaya

Class

Club name

Portugal

Puerto Rico

China

Korea

USA

Argentina

Japan

Malaysian Ladies

Ireland

Malaysia

Switzerland

Japan

Scotland

South America

Thailand

China

England

USA

Hong Kong

Belgium

Ireland

South Africa

England

Sweden

Puerto Rico

Spain

Denmark

Philippines

Turkey

Switzerland

Thailand

Junior Open Championship

v

Last updated: 03:10 (UTC)

Scoring to par

ToPar

-5

Par

+1

+2

+3

+3

+4

+6

+7

+7

+7

+8

+8

+9

+9

+9

+10

+10

+12

+12

+12

+13

+13

+14

+14

+14

+15

+15

+15

+16

Hole

Today

-6

+1

-1

+2

+1

+2

-1

+3

+1

Par

+2

+2

+4

+7

+3

+2

+3

+5

+1

+3

+4

+3

+3

Rounds

1

73

74

72

73

74

74

75

77

79

77

75

77

76

77

77

76

80

78

83

80

77

82

74

82

77

75

82

80

75

81

78

2

74

71

76

73

74

73

76

72

79

77

77

77

76

76

74

72

76

76

77

78

74

78

82

76

80

80

78

78

82

78

81
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3

67

74

72

75

74

68

72

74

73

77

80

73

80

72

76

74

76

77

76

Total

214

219

220

221

222

222

225

226

226

226

227

228

228

228

229

229

231

232

232

233

233

234

234

234

235
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T30

T33

T33

T33

T36

T36

T38

T38

T40

T40

T42

T42

T42

T42

T42

T42

T48

T48

T48

T48

T48

T48

T48

T55

T55

T55

T55

59

T60

T60

62

63

T64

Te4

T64

Te4

T64

T69

T69

T71

12

14

13

16

16

20

10

10

16

16

16

21

12

17

21

14

13

13

10

24

TORBICA, Tasa
DELGADO, Juan
VESGA, Juan Camilo
GRINBERG, Lauren
SAGOO, Sifat
SILVEIRA, Joana
ARCAYA, Ignacio
OBERSNEL, Vida
YALOVENKO, Artemiy
SARMINI, Namu
BECHT, Rebecca
HELLAT, Carl Enn
KHINE, Phu Pwint Yati
PEDRYC, Alejandro
KAUL, Kshitij Naveed
HENDE, Josefine Egholm
NG, Yu Xuan
STAYKOV, Ryan
LAYSON, Erika
GREFF, Balint
CELESTINO, Daniel
SITHU, Hein

SON, Woo-Ju
MACKENZIE, Serena
FERON, Mathieu
RODAS, Rodrigo
DUNCAN, Louise
BRAUCKMEYER, Konrad
GUSEVA , Natalia
VEINTEMILLA, Anika
FERNANDO, Ishira
MICHEK, David
JUCMANE, Marija
LERNER, Dana

VITU, Gabriela Roberta
MARQUES, Jimena
ZURITA, Esteban
EVRENGIL, Serra
JOVANOVIC, Luka

MAGCALAYO, Jona Angela
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Italy

Dominican Republic

Colombia

Brazil

India

Portugal

Venezuela

Slovenia

Russia

Austria

Belgium

Estonia

Myanmar

Poland

India

Denmark

Malaysia

Bulgaria

Singapore

Hungary

Brazil

Myanmar

South Africa

Trinidad and Tobago

Belgium

Guatemala

Scotland

South America

Russia

Ecuador

Sri Lanka

Czech Republic

Latvia

Israel

Czech Republic

Uruguay

Ecuador

Turkey

Serbia

Philippines

+19

+20

+20

+21

+22

+22

+22

+22

+24

+24

+24

+24

+25

+25

+25

+25

+27

+28

+29

+30

+30

+30

+31

+31

+32

+7

+2

+7

+5

+5

+4

+3

+9

+3

+6

+6

+8

+11

+5

+9

+9

+7

+5

+5

+11

+7

+6

+7

+7

+5

+11

+5

+11

+10

+7

+10

+9

+11

+13

+7

+8

+16

78

84

80

78

87

76

83

80

82

81

86

83

82

81

80

73

83

82

81

81

80

78

77

90

86

84

84

83

84

79

85

85

86

85

85

84

81

85

83

86

77

78

77

81

73

85

80

77

82

80

76

77

75

82

79

86

80

83

84

78

83

86

81

74

78

82

76

77

84

83

79

83

80

82

79

81

82

85

86

76
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80

75

80

78

78

77

76

82

76

79

79

81

84

78

82

82

80

78

78

84

80

79

85

80

80

78

84

85

78

84

83

80

83

82

85

84

86

80

81

89

235

237

237

237

238

239

239

240

240

241

241

241

243

243

243

243

243

243

243

244

244

244

244

245

246

247

248

249

249

249

249

249

250
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T71

T73

T73

75

76

T77

T77

T77

T80

T80

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

17

17

BOHORQUEZ, Maria Jose
PANTAZOPOULOS, Panagiotis
HELLEMA, Jan

TOTH, Maja Napsugar
BRAMWELL (JNR), Lea-Anne
DJORDJEVIC, Jefimija
BENABDALLAH, Amine

ZHI PENG DONOVAN, Lee
SCHULZE DOERING, Laurens

HSIEH, Ting-Wei

PURTON, Joe
MICHAELIDES, Savvas
VEGA, Alejandra
GONZALEZ, Julian
BANGS, Kana

BEN HALIMA, Mehdi
FERNANDEZ, Giovanna
SAID, Abdelaziz
GARCIA, Pierre
NESAULE, Pauls
STARKUTE, Gilé Bité
BEKKER, Danielle Marie
NG TANG, Juan Pablo
TURNQUEST, Haylie
GACHAGA, Kellie
POUSA, Aitana

JAMES, Cai

GILLY, Vanessa
LESEUR, Kenneth
BALLESTEROS, Daniela
KOUMPAKI, Konstantina
HENDIJA, Maya
MALOVICHKO, Ivan
TERCEROS, Juan Cristian
HUSTLER, Iz

PETERS, Ryan
ASFALOU, Fatima-Ezzahra

HORVAT, Lovro
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Colombia

Greece

Chile

Hungary

Wales

Serbia

Morocco

Singapore

Malta

Chinese Taipei

CUT (CUTBY TOP 80 PLAYERS + TIES)

Cayman Islands

Cyprus

Costa Rica

Costa Rica

Guam

Tunisia

Paraguay

Egypt

Sint Maarten

Latvia

Lithuania

Zimbabwe

Panama

Bahamas

Kenya

Panama

Wales

Venezuela

Bermuda

Peru

Greece

Croatia

Ukraine

Bolivia

Barbados

Trinidad and Tobago

Morocco

Croatia

+32

+34

+35

+36

+37

+37

+37

+25

+25

+25

+25

+25

+27

+27

+27

+28

+28

+29

+29

+29

+29

+29

+30

+31

+32

+32

+32

+32

+33

+33

+10

+16

+15

+15

+15

+16

+17

+14

82

85

82

82

89

89

85

82

84

82

91

88

88

87

86

80

90

94

84

84

92

92

89

95

90

87

87

83

92

91

95

94

94

93

89

82

97

90

86

79

82

84

78

79

82

84

86

88

80

83

83

84

85

91

82

79

89

89

82

82

85

80

85

88

88

92

84

85

82

84

84

85

89

96

82

89
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83

89

89

88

88

88

89

90

87

87

254

255

256

256

171

171

171

173

173

173

174

174

174

175

175

175

175

175

176

177

178

178

178

178

179

179
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MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

RTD

WD

WD

RTD

Amateur Championships

NATHWANI, Jay

KONIG, Filippa

AL KOWARI, Ali

FRANCO, Hernan Ramon

PROFITT, Wayne

SIMEONOVA, Ivana

ROJAS, Julio

WONG, Lok Yin

SHANGARE, Clayton

KIBUGU, Wilbourne

GORIC, Urh

NOEL, Peter

ROBINSON, Xavier

BALDOMIR, Santiago

AL KITANI, Fahad

ODWIN, Emily

EDRINE, Okong

ROJAS, Michelle

AKTAR, Lima

HAFEZ, Fayrouz

VERSTRAETEN, Evelyne

COHEN, Pablo

DONTON, Dane

VILLAVICENCIO, Paulina

BEN CHERIF, Nour

WIATR, Aleksandra

PERERA, Kayla

MANUELA, Jordin

BARI, Mohammad Towsif

CARBONEL, Halen

KARATI, Katey

BELOUSOVAS, Vilius

PUIG, David

ZEBALLOS, Agustina

OLALERE, Olakunle

CAMPIGLI, Massimiliano

Share championships.randa.oﬂ g
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Junior Open Championship ~ Home

Tanzania

Malta

Bahrain

Paraguay

Namibia

Bulgaria

Peru

Hong Kong

Botswana

Kenya

Slovenia

Mauritius

Bahamas

Uruguay

Oman

Barbados

Uganda

Bolivia

Bangladesh

Egypt

Belgium

El Salvador

Ghana

Guatemala

Tunisia

Poland

Sri Lanka

Cook Islands

Bangladesh

Guam

Cook Islands

Lithuania

Spain

Argentina

Nigeria

Italy

Leaderboard

+34

+34

+34

+34

+36

+36

+36

+37

+38

+39

+40

+40

+40

+41

+41

+42

+43

+44

+45

+50

+51

+51

+55

+63

+65

+67

+4

+9

Par

Par

97

95

94

93

91

87

100

95

91

90

97

95

93

96

94

93

91

103

100

98

103

95

101

99

98

106

102

107

108

109

107

102

77

82

83

85

86

87

89

93

82

87

91

93

87

89

92

90

92

93

95

87

90

86

95

90

92

98

91

95

180

180

180

180

182

182

182

183

184

184

185

186

186

186

187

187

188

189

190

196

197

197

209

21

213

77

82
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